OWNER’S MANUAL
HIGH RISE CHAIR
MODEL NO. 2084N
DESCRIPTION
Lyon High Rise Chair is ergonomically engineered for dura-
bility, support, comfort and long wear in tough environments.
Pneumatic lift allows 10″ of adjustment while you are seated
Five-leg base is one-piece construction of molded nylon with

Save This Manual For
Future Reference
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
When ordering repair parts or reporting problems, always give the
following information:
NAME OF ITEM MODEL NUMBER
High Rise Chair 2084N
PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
All parts listed may be ordered from your local Lyon Dealer or
Lyon Workspace Products, P. O. Box 671, Aurora, IL 60507
800/323-0082 or 630/892-8941
2
6
7
8
9
1
2
14
12
10
13
17
18
20
21
22
19
16
15
5
11
3
4
3
KEY
DESCRIPTION
QTY PART
NO. NO.
1 Glide 5 01545.00
2 Base 1 01543.00
3 Pneumatic Lift 1 03468.14
4 Footring with Knob 1 09005.00
5 Footring Knob 1 09005.02
6 Dust Cover 1 03284.01
7 Lever 1 09041.03
8 Handle 1 03394.02
9 6-1.0 x 16mm Pan Head Screw 4 03713.00
10 Control Assembly (includes Key Nos. 7, 8 and 10-13) 1 03247.06
11 Cap 1 10196.00
12 8-1.25mm Jam Nut 1 01256.02
13 Bushing 1 01235.04
14 Knob with Cone Point 1 01266.02
15 Lower Backstem 1 01748.02
16 Knob with Flat Point 1 03408.01
17 6-1.0 x 26mm Oval Head Screw 2 03714.00
18 Backstem Cover 1 01269.02
19 Upper Backstem 1 03406.02
20 Backing Plate 1 03405.01
21 Backrest 1 01271.06
22 Seat 1 01267.06
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Carpet Caster 2063N
Hard Floor Caster 2064N
Braking Caster 2163
(brakes when seat is not occupied)
Reverse Braking Caster 2165
(brakes when seat is occupied)
CHAIR ADJUSTMENT INSTRUCTIONS
To maximize ergonomic benefits of this chair, it is essential to understand how controls function and how they affect your posture.
WARRANTY